Websites:  www.aemeee.com & www.aemcomponents.com & www.aemchina.com
Automotive Grade  Surface-Mount Fuses
QM2822H Series
◆ AEC-Q200 Rev.E Qualified
◆ IATF16949  Certified
 Websites:  www.aemeee.com & www.aemcomponents.com & www.aemchina.com
Revision of Nov. 2024
1

Shape and Dimensions: Clearing Time Characteristics:
Agency Approval:
Ordering Information:
1. Measured at ≤10% rated current and 25 °C ambient
2. Melting I2t at 10x In
3. Time constant of interrupting test less than 0.1ms
4. Black marketing character code or laser marking code
High Power Surface Mount Fuse
QM2822H Series
Part Number
Current
Rating (A)
Voltage Rating
(Vdc)
Interrupting Rating
Nominal
DCR (mΩ)
1
Nominal I
2
t
(A
2
s)
2 Marking
4
QM2822H20A0T 20
125
300A @125Vdc
1,000A @ 75Vdc
3
1,500A @ 48Vdc3
In Pending NA  NA
QM2822H30A0T 30 In Pending NA  NA
QM2822H40A0T 40 1.05 400
QM2822H50A0T 50 0.85 600
QM2822H60A0T 60
75
1,000A @ 75Vdc
3
1,500A @ 48Vdc
3
0.74 900
QM2822H70A0T 70 0.61 1,400
QM2822H80A0T 80 0.53 2,000
QM2822H90A0T 90 0.48 2,400
QM2822H100AT 100 0.44 3,600
QM2822H125AT 125 0.38 6,000
Applications:
• Server Systems
• UPS & Routers and Switches
• Telecom DC/DC Power